PSC SafeGuider
& Tagline
Retriever Tool
For Hands-Free Guiding of Crane,
Fork Lift Loads & Retrieving Taglines
◆ ◆ ◆
Push A Suspended Load
Retrieve A Tagline

▶ The sand dipped in the grip area on the wooden pole
allows for better grip while working with these tools.
Ordering Codes
24” Tool – PSC-STGT-24; 36” Tool – PSC-STGT-36; 48” Tool – PSC-STGT-48;
72” Tool – PSC-STGT-72; 96” Tool – PSC-STGT-96.
Copyright © 2018 Project Sales Corp. All Rights Reserved. Brand names are registered
trademarks of their respective owners.
Email: sales@projectsalescorp.com
Phone: (+91) 91009 32334